Snack Time

Truffle Fries | 3509 @ @ 10.00 €
Truffle potato fries | Parmigiano Reggiano

Sea Bass Croquettes | 160g @ 12.00 €

Sea bass croquettes | lime mayonnaise | fennel and cucumber
salad

Crispy Shrimp | 160g @ 18.00 €
Butterfly crispy shrimp | kimmchi mayonnaise
Pork Ribs | 4409 19.00 €

Spicy BBQ glazed pork ribs | fried potato pops | chipotle sauce

Montenegrin Cheese Selection | 250g @ 19.00 €
Smoked cheese | herb cheese | mature goats' cheese | fresh
grapes | homemade thyme cracker | almonds | homemade
dried figs jam | grissini

Montenegro Platter | 300g 22.00 €
Montenegrin Lovéen prosciutto | beef prosciutto | kulen |
selection of local cows’ and goats’' cheese | olives | pepper relish |
grissini

Salad & Appetizers

Arugula Salad | 200g @ @ 12.00 €
Arugula salad | Parmigiano Reggiano | fresh cherry tomatoes |
pickled cranberries | toasted almonds | balsamic vinegar
dressing

Baked Vegetables | 260g @ @ 15.00 €
Baked carrot | beetroot | cauliflower | blue cheese and pistachio
truffles | orange and honey vinaigrette

Burrata | 280g @ 18.00 €
Burrata | pumpkin hummus | toasted seeds | pomegranate
reduction | toasted garlic bread

Smoked Trout | 2509 @ @ 18.00 €
Remoulade with cucumber and celeriac | smoked trout | fresh
radish | iceberg salad | quails’ eggs

Tuna Salad | 300g @ @ 23.00 €
Seared tuna | roasted Brussel sprouts | soft boiled egg | avocado
| cherry tomato | mixed green salad | homemade potato chips

Cheese Fondue | 700g @ 29.00 €
Smoked cows' cheese | Grana Padano | Cheddar | toasted
brioche | homemade grissini | baby potatoes | grapes | gherkins

CRegent

GOURMET CORNER

Soups

Tomato Soup | 2509 @ 11.00 €
Roasted tomato soup | cream cheese | black olives and Grana
Padano chips

Chicken Soup | 300g
Chicken soup | vegetables | chicken meatballs | orzo pasta

12.00 €

Porcini Mushroom Soup | 280g 14.00 €
Porcini mushrooms | choux pastry stuffed with foie gras paté

Burgers, Pizzas & Sandwiches

Truffle Pizza | 3209 ® 15.00 €
A crispy dough base | truffle cream | Mozzarella
Gourmet Pizza | 360g 16.00 €

A crispy dough base | roasted tomato sauce | Mozzarella |
prosciutto | arugula | olives

Ultimate Cheese Sandwich | 440g @ 17.00 €
Crilled cheese sandwich | onion jam | sun-dried tomatoes |
green salad | ketchup

The Regent Burger | 4509 21.00 €
Ground beef patty | caramelized onions | Cheddar | pancetta |
tomatoes | gherkins | lettuce | potato fries

Tuna Burger | 4509 @ 22.00 €
Flame-grilled tuna steak | avocado | fresh arugula | potato fries |
sriracha mayonnaise

Beyond Burger | 3509 © 23.00 €
The vegan meat patty (mixture of peas, rice, mung bean, canola
oil, coconut oil) | tomatoes | arugula | vegan mayonnaise | fresh
avocado | fried baby potatoes with Mediterranean herbs

iy

Gluten free

@ Pescatarian

P

@ Vegan

Main Dishes

Pumpkin Risotto | 250g @ @ 15.00 €
Pumpkin risotto | goats' cheese | toasted pumpkin seeds

Lasagne | 4609 @ 17.00 €
Vegetable lasagne | fresh eggplant | zucchini | peppers |
tomatoes | spinach béchamel | Grana Padano

Cacio e Pepe with Prosciutto | 280g 17.00 €
Homemade spaghetti | poached egg | Lovcen prosciutto |
pepper and Parmesan sauce

Chicken Leg Confit | 400g @ 19.00 €
Smoked chicken leg | lentils | porcini mushroom | chicken and
red currant jus

Salmon Fish & Chips | 3509 @ 19.00 €
Apple cider buttered salmon | potato fries with garlic and
Parmesan | tartar sauce

Tagliatelle | 370g 24.00 €
Tagliatelle | lamb ragout | mint chimichurri
Veal Milanese | 320g 33.00 €

Veal loin breaded in panko and Parmesan | grilled spring onions |
arugula salad | balsamic mayonnaise

Flame Grilled

Chicken Fillet | 200g 18.00 €
Salmon Fillet | 180g 25.00 €
Adriatic Sea Bream Fillet | 180g 29.00 €
Grilled Adriatic Octopus | 160g 29.00 €
Tuna Steak | 230g 30.00 €
7 Days Aged Montenegrin Filet Mignon | 2509 39.00 €
Australian “Jacks Creek”

Black Angus Ribeye | 280g 91.00 €
Wagyu Ribeye | 250g 195.00 €

Served with a choice of | 120g

Organic potato purée with mushrooms

Creamy polenta infused with Mediterranean herbs
Crilled vegetables
Creamy potato with leek

Choice of sauces

Pepper sauce
Mushroom sauce

Garlic and parsley sauce
Citrus sauce

@ Nut free

@ Vegetarian

Prices in Euro, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge

Sweet Time
Individual Pastries

Apple and cherry dessert | 110g
Hazelnut finger | 100g

Walnut brownie | 40g

Apple crumble tarte | 130g
Apricot cheesecake | 120g

Red Velvet | 100g @

Cherry crumble tarte | 1309
Orange tarte | 130g

Cakes | 1509

Carrot cake slice @
Flourless orange chocolate cake @ @®
Esterhazy cake

Macaron |isg ®

Vanilla
Pistachio
Raspberry
Chocolate

Cookies & Mini Cakes ®

Chocolate chip cookie | 50g
Lemon mini cake | 100g
Dried fruit cake | 100g

Custom made cakes are available upon request.
Surcharge will apply based on requirements.

N

5.00€
5.00€
550 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.50 €
7.00 €
7.00 €

6.00 €
6.50 €
8.00 €

170 €
170 €
170 €
170 €

170 €
230€
250 €

Freshly Baked

Pastries

Croissant | 100g

Pain au chocolat | 80g

Savoury rock salt and sesame roll | 100g
Pomegranate puff | 110g

Breads

Tomato and rosemary bread | 3509
Olive and walnut bread | 350g
King Ludwig | 620g

210 €
260 €
260 €
260 €




