

Snack Time

Truffle Fries | 350g 🕢 😩 10.00 € Truffle potato fries | Parmigiano Reggiano

Sea Bass Croquettes | 160g 🚱 12.00 € Sea bass croquettes | lime mayonnaise | fennel and cucumber

Crispy Shrimp | 160g 18.00€

Butterfly crispy shrimp | kimchi mayonnaise

Pork Ribs | 440g 19.00€ Spicy BBQ glazed pork ribs | fried potato pops | chipotle sauce

Montenegrin Cheese Selection | 250g Smoked cheese | herb cheese | mature goats' cheese | fresh grapes | homemade thyme cracker | almonds | homemade dried figs jam | grissini

Montenegro Platter | 300g Montenegrin Lovćen prosciutto | beef prosciutto | kulen | selection of local cows' and goats' cheese | olives | pepper relish | arissini

Salad & Appetizers

truffles | orange and honey vinaigrette

reduction | toasted garlic bread

Arugula Salad | 200g 🔊 🕃 12.00 € Arugula salad | Parmigiano Reggiano | fresh cherry tomatoes | pickled cranberries | toasted almonds | balsamic vinegar

dressing Baked Vegetables | 260g 🔊 🕃 15.00 €

Baked carrot | beetroot | cauliflower | blue cheese and pistachio

Burrata | 280g 🕖 18.00€ Burrata | pumpkin hummus | toasted seeds | pomegranate

Smoked Trout | 250g 🚱 😩 Remoulade with cucumber and celeriac | smoked trout | fresh radish | iceberg salad | quails' eggs

Tuna Salad | 300g 🕙 🕄 Seared tuna | roasted Brussel sprouts | soft boiled egg | avocado | cherry tomato | mixed green salad | homemade potato chips

Cheese Fondue | 700g Smoked cows' cheese | Grana Padano | Cheddar | toasted brioche | homemade grissini | baby potatoes | grapes | gherkins

Soups

Tomato Soup | 250g 🕖 11.00 € Roasted tomato soup | cream cheese | black olives and Grana Padano chips

Chicken Soup | 300g 12.00 € Chicken soup | vegetables | chicken meatballs | orzo pasta

Porcini Mushroom Soup | 280g Porcini mushrooms | choux pastry stuffed with foie gras pâté

Burgers, Pizzas & Sandwiches

Truffle Pizza | 320g 🔊 15.00€ A crispy dough base | truffle cream | Mozzarella

Gourmet Pizza | 360g 16.00 € A crispy dough base | roasted tomato sauce | Mozzarella | prosciutto | arugula | olives

Ultimate Cheese Sandwich | 440g 🔊 17.00€ Grilled cheese sandwich | onion jam | sun-dried tomatoes | green salad | ketchup

The Regent Burger | 450g Ground beef patty | caramelized onions | Cheddar | pancetta | tomatoes | gherkins | lettuce | potato fries

Tuna Burger | 450g 22.00€ Flame-grilled tuna steak | avocado | fresh arugula | potato fries | sriracha mayonnaise

Beyond Burger | 350g The vegan meat patty (mixture of peas, rice, mung bean, canola oil, coconut oil) | tomatoes | arugula | vegan mayonnaise | fresh avocado | fried baby potatoes with Mediterranean herbs

Main Dishes

Pumpkin Risotto | 250g 🔊 🛞 15.00€ Pumpkin risotto | goats' cheese | toasted pumpkin seeds

Lasagne | 460g 🔊 Vegetable lasagne | fresh eggplant | zucchini | peppers | tomatoes | spinach béchamel | Grana Padano

Cacio e Pepe with Prosciutto | 280g 17.00 € Homemade spaghetti | poached egg | Lovćen prosciutto | pepper and Parmesan sauce

Chicken Leg Confit | 400g 19.00€ Smoked chicken leg | lentils | porcini mushroom | chicken and red currant ius

Salmon Fish & Chips | 350g 19.00€ Apple cider buttered salmon | potato fries with garlic and Parmesan | tartar sauce

Tagliatelle | 370g 24.00€ Tagliatelle | lamb ragout | mint chimichurri

Veal Milanese | 320g 33.00€ Veal loin breaded in panko and Parmesan | grilled spring onions | arugula salad | balsamic mayonnaise

Flame Grilled

Chicken Fillet 200g	18.00 €
Salmon Fillet 180g	25.00 €
Adriatic Sea Bream Fillet 180g	29.00 €
Grilled Adriatic Octopus 160g	29.00€
Tuna Steak 230g	30.00 €
7 Days Aged Montenegrin Filet Mignon 250g	39.00 €
Australian "Jacks Creek" Black Angus Ribeye 280g	91.00 €
Wagyu Ribeye 250g	195.00 €

Served with a choice of | 120g

Organic potato purée with mushrooms Creamy polenta infused with Mediterranean herbs Grilled vegetables Creamy potato with leek

Choice of sauces

Pepper sauce Mushroom sauce Garlic and parsley sauce Citrus sauce

Sweet Time

Individual Pastries

Apple and cherry dessert 110g	5.00 €
Hazelnut finger 100g	5.00 €
Walnut brownie 140g	5.50 €
Apple crumble tarte 130g	6.00€
Apricot cheesecake 120g	6.00€
Red Velvet 100g 🕼	6.50 €
Cherry crumble tarte 130g	7.00 €
Orange tarte 130g	7.00 €

Cakes | 150g

Carrot cake slice (1)	6.00 €
Flourless orange chocolate cake 🕃 🗊	6.50 €
Esterházy cake	8.00€

Macaron | 15g

′0 €
0€
0€
0€

Cookies & Mini Cakes @

Chocolate chip cookie 50g	1.70 €
Lemon mini cake 100g	2.30 €
Dried fruit cake 100a	2.50 €

Custom made cakes are available upon request. Surcharge will apply based on requirements.

Freshly Baked

Pastries

Croissant 100g	2.10 €
Pain au chocolat 80g	2.60 €
Savoury rock salt and sesame roll 100g	2.60 €
Pomegranate puff 110g	2.60 €

Breads

Tomato and rosemary bread | 350g Olive and walnut bread | 350g 3.20 € King Ludwig | 620g 3.30 €











